Date

No.
U15000
U144DD
U260QQC
U988Y
U179EE
U114NN
U205CC
U481G
U146PP
U9578
U277QQ
U826M
U876Y
RU11859
U572Z
U321UU
U900]
U127vv
U705S
U172RR
U226SS
U6391
NM1
U193K
U209TT
U727G

Route Gun Club

22-Oct-22
Name

ROULSTON Gordon Reid
HESSIN Shiels I
REYNOLDS Ryan
CHURCH John L
THOMAS Kenneth David
MCGEEHAN Martin
WHYTE P ]
MCcINTRYE Jason
REYNOLDS W G
HAMILTON W G
MASSEY Stephen
TATE Francis Carl
HOWE CRH
James Bradley
HAMILTON Gary
MCDOWELL Alan Steven
LAPPIN B
MARKS Luke Richard
HENRY W
WILSON William
LAPPIN M
McNEICE RJ
WHYTE R
TATE Moses
ROSS Sean
KING Adrian

Class
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Cat

BO
BO
BO
BO

1
24
24
24
21
20
23
23
24
22
23
22
20
23
24
24
24
22
23
21
21
20
17
17
21
22
21

2
25
25
25
24
23
22
19
25
24
24
24
23
22
23
25
23
23
24
23
22
20
18
19
15
23
23

3
25
24
22
24
24
23
23
25
24
24
22
21
22
24
20
21
23
21
23
21
24
23
19
23
22
25
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25
25
24
25
23
22
21
22
25
23
25
25
20
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
18
18
20
24
25

100 NSK
4 Score To-Day SO

99
98
95
94
90
90
86
96
95
94
93
89
87
94
92
91
90
90
89
86
85
76
73
79
91
94
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Total
99
98
95
94
90
90
86
96
95
94
93
89
87
94
92
91
90
90
89
86
85
76

SC Place
HG
1st AA
1stA
2nd A
1stB
2nd B
1stC
2nd C
3rd C
79
91
94



